Verbandschiessen unter der Enge

Schiessverein Oberhallau

Einzelrangliste
30.08.2019 - 08.09.2019

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer
Schwaninger Jorg
Gasser Peter

Stoll Bruno
Bernath Clemens
Béachtold Werner
Biber Thomas
Meier Hanspeter
Schnetzler Roger
Kurz Peter
Baumann Hans
Buck Heidrun
Wackerlin Beat
Schwaninger Hansi
Stoll Daniel
Herzer Kurt
Kollbrunner Marco
Biihrer Armin
Haas Sonja
Meister Jiirg
Schelbli Marco
Enderli Peter
Eger Dietmar
Keller Martin
Ritzmann Fritz
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Haas Godi
Ritzmann Bernhard
Schneider Ken
Kunz Beat
Skraban Ladislav
Keller Ernst
Stanger Markus
Hauser Roland
Vogeli Andy
Waldispiihl Karl
Greutmann Walter
Brunner Yanick
Gianini Fernando
Neukomm Andreas
Dillick Dieter
Tappolet Erich
Hedinger Roland
Fuchs Alex

Feller Urs

Tobler Peter
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Schudel Erich
Klaws Jochen

N
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Vogelsanger Christian

Greutmann Reinhard

1952V
1949 SV
1967 S
1944 SV
1948 SV
1963 S
1955V
1976 E
1956 V
1961 S
1993 E
1988 E
1957V
1963 S
1947 SV
1981 E
1965 S
1964 S
1982 E
1978 E
1961 S
1965 S
1976 E
1949 SV
1979 E
1961 S
1983 E
1967 S
1952V
1950 V
1946 SV
1963 S
1970 E
1959V
1942 SV
1950 V
1987 E
1961 S
1984 E
1962 S
1944 SV
1949 SV
1950 V
1980 E
1955V
1959 V
1984 E
1971 E

Verein Spg
Guntmadingen, Feldschtitzengesellsch: Stagw
Hallau, Schitzen Freig
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere Stagw
Thayngen, Feldschitzengesellschaft 57 03
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere 57 03
Hallau, Schitzen Stagw
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schitzenvere 57 03
Hallau, Schitzen Stagw
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere Stagw
Oberhallau, Schiessverein Stagw
Oberhallau, Schiessverein Stagw
Oberhallau, Schiessverein 90
Guntmadingen, Feldschitzengesellsch. Stagw
Oberhallau, Schiessverein 57 03
Hallau, Schitzen 57 03
Guntmadingen, Feldschtitzengesellsch: Stagw
Guntmadingen, Feldschtitzengesellsch: Stagw

Hallau, Schitzen Stagw
Merishausen, Schitzenverein Stagw
Hallau, Schitzen 90
Oberhallau, Schiessverein 90
Hallau, Schitzen Stagw

Loéhningen, Feldschitzengesellschaft 90
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schitzenvere 57 03
Beggingen, Schitzenverein 90
Hallau, Schitzen Stagw
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere 90
Buchthalen, Schiessverein 57 03
Hohlenbaum, Feldschltzenverein  Freig
Neuhausen a. Rheinfall, Standschiitzer 57 03
Loéhningen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 90
Thayngen, Feldschltzengesellschaft 57 03
Hohlenbaum, Feldschitzenverein 57 03
Léhningen, Feldschitzengesellschaft Kar
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere 57 03
Beggingen, Schitzenverein 90
Buchthalen, Schiessverein Stagw
Hallau, Schitzen Stagw
Gachlingen, Schitzenverein 90
Merishausen, Schitzenverein 57 03
Hohlenbaum, Feldschitzenverein 57 03
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere 57 03
Altdorf-Opfertshofen, Schitzengesellsc 57 03
Beringen, Schutzengesellschaft 90
Hohlenbaum, Feldschitzenverein 57 03
Beggingen, Schitzenverein 57 03
Beggingen, Schitzenverein 90
Loéhningen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 90
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Punkte
376
376
376
376
373
372
370
368
368
368
367
367
363
363
362
361
361
360
359
359
358
358
358
357
356
355
355
355
354
354
353
353
352
352
352
351
351
350
349
349
348
348
348
348
347
347
346
346
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Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Baumann Peter
Koch Peter
Weber Marcel
Schwaninger Martin
Alpiger Max
Zweifel Daniel
Angst Christian
Bischof Martin
Graf Markus
Kessler Hansruedi
Leu Rolf

Zurfluh Ernst
Eckmann Urs
Kiibler Alex
Bohren Peter
Bollinger Roger
Deuber Hanspeter
Bronnimann Robert
Gysel Franz
Steiger Peter
Werner Hansjorg
Tenger Roland
Schwaninger Bernhard
Kronenberg Alfred
Tanner Stefan
Waldvogel Jean
Hubli Engelbert
Hénseler Bruno
Burger Roland
Tanner Roland
Meyer Patrick
Weber Roman
Voégeli Egon
Thoma Ernst
Ochsner Stephan
Herren Pascal
Gysel Armin
Christen Alfred
Ritzmann Willy
Bollinger Sonja
Eggimann Marcel
Wackerlin Silvio
Kramer Matthias
Leu Stephan
Eberlin Peter
Schwaninger Peter
Gentner Sabine
Britsch Hans
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1960 S
1959 V
1988 E
1976 E
1943 SV
1967 S
1972 E
1980 E
1963 S
1950 V
1979 E
1940 SV
1964 S
1947 SV
1954 V
1961 S
1954 V
1969 S
1960 S
1962 S
1945 SV
1956 V
1971 E
1960 S
1977 E
1942 SV
1948 SV
1937 SV
1963 S
1969 S
1979 E
1965 S
1952V
1961 S
1967 S
1982 E
1948 SV
1956 V
1948 SV
1947 SV
1981 E
1980 E
1988 E
1959V
1961 S
1944 SV
1963 S
1943 SV

Verein Spg
Hallau, Schitzen Stagw
Neunkirch, Schiitzenverein 90
Neunkirch, Schitzenverein 57 03

Guntmadingen, Feldschitzengesellsch. Stagw
Thayngen, Feldschitzengesellschaft 90

Beggingen, Schitzenverein 90
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere Stagw
Beringen, Schitzengesellschaft 90
Oberhallau, Schiessverein 57 02
Hallau, Schitzen 57 03
Merishausen, Schitzenverein 57 03
Neuhausen a. Rheinfall, Standschitzer ~ Kar
Beringen, Schutzengesellschaft 57 03
Siblingen, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03

Thayngen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 90

Buchthalen, Schiessverein 90
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere Stagw
Léhningen, Feldschitzengesellschaft 90
Siblingen, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03
Dérflingen, Schiutzengesellschaft 57 03
Merishausen, Schitzenverein 57 03

Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere 90
Guntmadingen, Feldschtitzengesellsch: Stagw

Neunkirch, Schitzenverein 57 03
Merishausen, Schitzenverein 57 03
Hallau, Schitzen 57 03

Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere 57 03
Neuhausen a. Rheinfall, Standschtitzer 90

Oberhallau, Schiessverein Stagw
Loéhningen, Feldschitzengesellschaft 90
Beggingen, Schitzenverein 90
Siblingen, Schitzengesellschaft 57 02
Beringen, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03
Oberhallau, Schiessverein 57 03
Trasadingen, Schiitzenverein 57 02

Guntmadingen, Feldschitzengesellsch. Stagw
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere 57 02
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere Stagw
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schitzenvere 57 03

Beringen, Schitzengesellschaft 90
Oberhallau, Schiessverein 90
Siblingen, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03
Gachlingen, Schitzenverein a0
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere 57 03
Loéhningen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 90
Guntmadingen, Feldschtitzengesellsch: 57 03
Merishausen, Schitzenverein 57 03
Hallau, Schitzen 90
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345
345
345
344
344
344
342
342
342
341
340
340
340
340
340
339
339
338
338
338
337
337
336
336
335
335
334
332
332
329
329
328
326
325
324
323
322
322
322
321
319
317
316
313
313
312
311
310
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Rang
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
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Teilnehmer

Stiissi Jorg
Wackerlin Susi
Tanner Ernst
Lubert Louis
Gysel Doris
Wallach Ferdinand
Hornlimann Erwin
Wanner Damian
Fischer Walter
Keiser Niklas
Ochsner Fabian
Graf Vreni
Neukomm Claudia
Bronnimann Nico
Bolli Rolf

Kubler Esther
Grubor David
Graf Hansjorg
Bohren Peter
Schlatter Markus
Keller Liane
Schelling Peter
Djadjo Harald

Verein
1950V  Buchthalen, Schiessverein
1953 V  Siblingen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Spg
Freig
57 03

1942 SV Loéhningen, Feldschitzengesellschaft 90

1947 SV Buchthalen, Schiessverein
1955V
1949 SV Siblingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
1968 S Neunkirch, Schutzenverein
1996 E  Beggingen, Schitzenverein

Kar

Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere 57 02

90
57 03
90

1944 SV Neuhausen a. Rheinfall, Standschtitzer 90

2000 U21 Buchthalen, Schiessverein
1995 E  Oberhallau, Schiessverein
1960 S  Oberhallau, Schiessverein
1982 E  GA&chlingen, Schitzenverein

90
57 02
57 03
90

2005 U17 Lohningen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 90
1939 SV Altdorf-Opfertshofen, Schiitzengesellsc 90

1971 E  Siblingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
2002 U21 Buchthalen, Schiessverein
1958 V. Oberhallau, Schiessverein

1969 S  Siblingen, Schitzengesellschaft
1945 SV Beringen, Schutzengesellschaft
1962 S Beringen, Schutzengesellschaft
1934 SV Gachlingen, Schitzenverein
1968 S  Trasadingen, Schiitzenverein
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57 03

90
57 02
57 03
57 03

90
57 03
57 02

Punkte

309
309
306
304
301
300
300
297
292
292
290
286
281
279
278
274
260
255
255
254
236
222
134
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